Tinker Bell Half Marathon Weekend
presented by PANDORA® Jewelry T UIIT

May 7-10,2015 Every Mile Is Magic

Date: 5/18/2015 Tinker Bell 10K Page 1
Time: 4:20:40 P
Div Race Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Age Place Place Time Time Branch
MEN -- MILITARY
1 JOE B. RAYMOND 20956 27 21 17 50:44  43:39 Army
2 MICHAEL CAGULADA 20964 38 44 30 53:06 4558 Navy
3 DOUG WHITE 20946 51 48 31 53:51  46:13  Air Force
4 MICHAEL DELLA VALLE 20971 53 75 41 54:45 47:38 Air Force
5 EDWARD T. STICKLE 30168 39 135 68  1:21:45 50:17 Navy
6 ALEXANDER GODBEY 24317 27 235 102 1:26:43 53:.01 Marines
7 JOHN RHOTEN 21050 33 281 116 1:02:15 54:02  Army
8 JOE POOLER 21032 47 284 117 1:01:31 5408 Marines
9 JON PHILLIPS 21018 38 286 119 1:01:18 54:09 Air Force
10 DAVID THOMAS 21419 42 331 126 1.02:52 55:04 Army
11 PAUL KIRKPATRICK 21045 60 362 135 1:03:02 55:29  Coast Guard
12 JUSTIN GREENE 30314 33 365 137  1:17:07 55:31 Navy
13 JOHN MARTIN 21063 44 450 158 1:05:17 56:54  Air Force
14 ALEXANDER HUANG 21154 32 596 197 1:07:15 58:36 Army
15 SCOTT KINCAID 30185 35 630 204 59:36 59:02 Navy
16 DOUGLAS DOWNS 30040 31 660 211 1:.07:41 59:21 Air Force
17 CHARLES C. HUTCHINS 22603 45 696 220 1:14:15 5950 Nawvy
18 BRADLEY RIGGS 21090 46 807 246  1:.08:58 1:01:07 Air Force
19 DANNY L. BLAKE 21436 46 809 247 1:.08:29 1:01:08 Air Force
20 JASON CARLSON 21023 40 830 253 1:24:02 1:01:23 Air Force
21 MATTHEW GATHMANN 31720 40 868 260 1:16:47 1:01:44 Air Force
22 DANIEL A. HURTH 30399 44 890 267 1:10:56 1:01:57 Army
23 PHILIPP BAUMANN 22952 50 1069 301 1:26:26 1:03:42 Army
24 VYACHESLAV KIRIK 21044 39 1118 314 1:12:06 1:04:18 Marines
25 RANDAL SPENCE 21690 54 1245 343 1:19:56 1:05:35 Air Force
26 EDWARD GONZALES 25029 23 1425 381 1:36:30 1:07:06 Army
27 ARTHUR AUSTIN 23211 29 1444 383 1:30:32 1:07:17 Marines
28 BRENDAN GERAGHTY 31667 29 1707 422 1:17:27 1:09:27 Navy
29 ADAM POWELL 24921 26 1788 430 1:41:06 1:10:03 Navy
30 ROBERT W. REEVES 22104 48 1836 443 1:25:13 1:10:28 Army
31 EMILIO GARZA 31336 43 1858 444 1:42:19 1:10:40 Air Force
32 ROBERT BURKS 21996 51 2102 485 1:28:04 1:12:44 Army
33 JAMES SAKARA 21128 43 2290 503 1:21:33 1:14:01 Navy
34 DARREL EKSTROM 30326 52 2294 504 1:22:27 1:14:03 Air Force
35 BENJAMIN SONG 21878 28 2307 508 1:30:23 1:14:08 Air Force
36 TIM ONEILL 32848 53 2479 534 1:38:12 1:15:17 Nawy
37 CHRISTOPHER GABBERT 21009 47 2637 554 1:23:38 1:16:17 Navy
38 LOUIS SCHWARTZ 34428 45 2951 591 1:48:43 1:18:10 Army
39 GEORGE MARTINEZ 22048 43 3206 619 1:36:33 1:19:58 Navy



Date: 5/18/2015
Time: 4:20:40 P

Div

Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

JOSHUA HODGES
MATEO BELFORD
JOSHUA KRISTENSON
DANIEL IMBAT
MICHAEL J. HEWITT
MICHAEL CLOUSE
JAKE PARKER
RAYMOND BUONO
BRIAN RADUENZ
JOHN SKIER

JUSTIN HAZLETT
OSVALDO ZARAGOZA
GARRY DUDLEY
DAVID SCHILL

PAUL S. ROSELL
DAVID R. JONES

Race

Tinker Bell 10K

Num Age Place

31129
24931
24006
22221
22031
24515
21207
24214
31302
23642
24782
30038
34089
31068
21957
31387

39
29
34
45
20
42
40
46
49
58
26
36
65
31
35
51

3222
3523
3629
3677
3695
3925
3931
4283
5428
5715
6197
6434
6743
7649
8163
8234

Gender
Place

621
658
672
678
680
708
709
746
880
915
969
996
1025
1111
1158
1164

Clock
Time
1.28:02
1.54:04
1:53:15
1:38:02
1:56:38
1:53:52
1.49:42
1.59:19
1:42:27
1:57:05
2:08:37
1:47:34
2:14:24
2:02:48
2:07:17
2:02:17

Net
Time
1:20:06
1:21:59
1.22:46
1:23:05
1.23:11
1:24:40
1:24:43
1:26:56
1:33:45
1:.35:41
1:38:45
1:40:07
1:41:56
1:47:02
1.52:57
1:53:59

Military
Branch

Army
Army
Navy
Navy
Marines
Army

Air Force
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Army
Marines
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Coast Guard
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Date: 5/18/2015

Time: 4:20:40 P
Div
Place Name

WOMEN -- MILITARY
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KIMBERLY JOHNSON
ROSALVA DE LA CRUZ
DEANNA BECK

AUDREY NOVICK

APRIL D. MILLER
DEVON M. SCHWARTZBE
CHRISTINE E. JACOBSEN
KATHRYN MCCABE
ANGELA D. HERNANDEZ
ELSA A. RAXTER
JENNIFER H. ARKO
KIRSTAN J. PYLE
THERESE H. MACKINNON
CRYSTAL HANNAN
DENISE MCFARLAND
SARAH BOLTON
TAKIYAH REID

CAROLYN PERROTTI
MORGAN FOX

JENNIFER A. HOLLAND
SHANNON COLLINS
JUANITA COBBS
BRANDY BENITT

RANDI VANNYHUIS
CAROLYNN HINE
SHANTI SETHI

KRYSTEN ELLIS

SARA D. KIMSEY
CARMEN J. QUESENBERR
ROBYN R. PITMAN
LUCY JIMENEZ

ABBY EDWARDS

DANA RIEGEL
KATHLEEN MIDDENDORF
JENNIFER L. GILBERT
CAITY ATWOOD

CARRIE STRICK

LAURA DUTKIEWICZ
CHLOE HAMILTON
JENNIFER LUCE
BRENDA SONG

DEZYRIE FUHRMAN
KENNA WATERS

LESLIE REVELES

Race

Num Age Place

20128
30313
20108
30337
24228
20579
21336
20584
20540
22666
20439
20872
21251
23043
20140
25024
31072
20245
24599
31158
22980
31027
21262
22320
22111
20776
24294
20457
22718
22820
22030
21880
22162
20650
22152
24193
21632
25074
30433
22250
21864
21683
25030
21306

39
35
39
26
37
33
37
37
46
25
43
30
43
37
40
31
34
28
30
32
40
57
34
34
28
43
34
39
36
35
35
22
36
35
37
30
37
33
13
44
27
30
27
29

Tinker Bell 10K

124
150
217
221
315
389
523
551
556
564
605
726
737
782
824
835
870
879
975
1045
1094
1185
1238
1251
1318
1370
1386
1390
1401
1468
1470
1822
1870
1874
1893
1954
1956
1959
2001
2123
2308
2414
2423
2483

Gender
Place

61
76
121
124
193
245
341
362
367
372
407
496
504
540
573
580
609
616
696
748
787
859
898
907
960
1001
1015
1017
1027
1082
1084
1384
1425
1428
1446
1499
1501
1504
1533
1637
1800
1899
1906
1949

Clock
Time

50:22
59:47
53:05
53:26
1:16:39
1.04:04
1:05:15
59:24
58:20
1:12:41
59:28
1:09:08
1.08:01
1.25:10
1.02:45
1:32:24
1:10:30
1.02:41
1:34:18
1.18:07
1.25:04
1:13:16
1:13:08
1:21:27
1:21:57
1.07:45
1:40:25
1:40:26
1:31:36
1:28:35
1:22:44
1.24:49
1:26:34
1:11:21
1:25:16
1:44:32
1:18:57
1:42:17
1:26:51
1:27:31
1:30:22
1:30:08
1:44:55
1.23:12

Net
Time

49:53
50:47
52:41
52:43
54:49
55:52
57.47
58.05
58.07
58:11
58:43
1.00:19
1:00:30
1:00:55
1:01:20
1.01:24
1.01:47
1.01:53
1.02:45
1:03:28
1:04:00
1.05:00
1.05:30
1.05:37
1.06:15
1:06:40
1:06:46
1.06:47
1.06:54
1.07:31
1.07:32
1:10:20
1:10:44
1:10:46
1:10:55
1:11:25
1:11:25
1:11:27
1:11:52
1:12:52
1:14:09
1:14:51
1:14:57
1:15:19

Military
Branch

Marines
Army
Coast Guard
Marines
Army
Coast Guard
Air Force
Navy
Army
Army
Coast Guard
Air Force
Army
Marines
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Army

Air Force
Army
Army
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Army
Army
Navy
Coast Guard
Army
Army
Army

Air Force
Navy
Army
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Marines
Air Force
Navy
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Date: 5/18/2015
Time: 4:20:40 P

Div

Place Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

NICHOLE WILLIAMSON
ASHLEY A. PETERS
ANGELA M. WOFFORD
CRYSTAL HAMILTON
AMY SHACKELFORD
NARDA HIRN
CHRISTA DUNCAN-ARFAA
DOLLY STEVENS
KRYSLYN BELFORD
VALERIE DANYLUK
KIMBERLY EVANS
MELANIE C. DE LE REE
MICHELE M. ZYPH
RITA RIVERA-WYERS
TERESA VALDEZ
JENNIFER NICHOLLS
MAYRA A. CARLES
SARA E. JORDAN
KRYSTLE BOUYER
LISA SKIER

GINNY LEE

KARLA MIKA
CYNTHIA SAUNDERS
JEANNE M. RITCHEY
LEANDRA STEELE
PAULA E. HAMILTON
MARY K. BALDING
DEBORAH 8. FORT
ERIN SKOWRAN
CRYSTAL HASEN
LINDA SMITH
DEBORAH LEANDER
PAT ZEDAKER
BLANCA |. SMILEY
JOHANNA CLYBORNE
FRANCES (KATHY) DORIS
KIMBERLY VESEY
LACY A. SCHILL
SUSAN BUSHBAKER
MICHELLE A. HARVEY
JOSSAN URBAN

Race

Tinker Bell 10K

Num Age Place

22043
31274
20472
22416
24814
24628
35018
24900
24873
22780
31736
33781
23607
34257
21966
32454
23770
34905
32507
23179
21925
31875
25048
20820
24119
21941
23593
24148
24126
30424
34688
22299
24234
21934
21356
24711
23663
31046
34641
32584
22067

31
25
31
26
29
30
40
46
25
50
34
33
47
42
42
45
29
38
27
57
50
53
28
32
33
59
48
55
51
29
64
61
57
32
42
44
32
32
57
49
25

2732
2869
2931
2948
2993
3020
3109
3488
3520
3661
3693
3932
4253
4307
4337
4516
4550
4608
4860
4867
5008
5028
5060
5077
5123
5332
5519
5520
5573
5775
5825
6190
6416
6506
6809
7124
7137
7652
7861
8361
8459

Gender
Place

2170
2290
2341
2358
2399
2422
2505
2838
2863
2986
3014
3223
3513
3560
3584
3747
3778
3828
4055
4062
4185
4200
4228
4245
4286
4469
4628
4629
4678
4855
4899
5222
5422
5503
ST77
6059
6071
6541
6737
7188
7277

Clock
Time
1:33:05
1.33:49
1:18:19
1:34:20
1:47:59
1:53:18
1.35:40
1.53:48
1:54:05
1:47:13
1:38:08
1:46:54
1.57:13
1:56:20
1:42:24
1:58:48
1:52:22
1:59:26
1.54:29
1:51:49
1:45:48
1:45:44
2:02:09
1:39:05
2:01:.07
1:47:24
2:05:58
2:05:59
1:57:32
1:36:20
2:06:16
1:53:43
2:09:30
1:56:20
2:15:55
2:13:14
2:05:20
2:02:49
2:18:25
2:21:14
2:15:39

Net
Time
1:16:51
1:17:38
1:18:04
1:18:09
1:18:33
1:18:41
1:19:18
1:21:45
1:21:59
1.22:58
1:23:09
1:24:44
1:26:43
1.27:04
1.27:16
1.28:23
1:28:39
1.28:57
1:30:24
1:30:25
1:31:16
1:31:23
1:31:36
1:31:42
1:31:59
1:33:10
1:34:22
1:34:23
1:34:45
1:36:07
1:36:23
1:38:41
1:39:58
1:40:29
1:42:21
1:44:07
1:44:12
1:47:03
1:48:46
1.57:07
2:00:40

Military
Branch

Army
Army
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Navy
Army
Marines
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Army
Navy
Navy
Navy
None
Air Force
Army

Air Force
Navy

Air Force
Army
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Marines
Army
Army
Army
Navy
Army

Air Force
Navy

Air Force
Navy

Air Force

Navy
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